JIEJIE MICROELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
TEL：+86- 513- 68528666 http://www.jjwdz.com
JST04H-800SW  4A TRIAC  Rev.A.1.2
DESCRIPTION:
The JST04H-800SW triac is suitable for general purpose AC
switching. It can be used as an ON/OFF function in
applications such as heating regulation, induction motor
starting circuits, for phase control operation in light

JST04H-800SW                                              JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
TEL：+86- 513- 68528666                                             http://www.jjwdz.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
J     ST     04     H    -800    SW
JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
Triacs
800:VDRM /VRRM≥800V
SW:IGT1-3≤10mA
IT(RMS):4A
H:TO-251
MARKING
JST04H-800SW                                              JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
TEL：+86- 513- 68528666                                             http://www.jjwdz.com
FIG.1: Maximum power dissipation versus RMS
on-state current
FIG.2: RMS on-state current versus case
temperature
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
0 1 2 3 4 5
P(W)
IT(RMS)(A)
97℃
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
3.5
4
4.5
5
0 25 50 75 100 125
IT(RMS)(A)
TC(℃)
FIG.3: Surge peak on-state current versus
number of cycles
FIG.4: On-state characteristics
JST04H-800SW                                              JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
TEL：+86- 513- 68528666                                             http://www.jjwdz.com
FIG.7：Test circuit for inductive and resistive loads to IEC-61000-4-5 standards
JST04H-800SW                                              JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
TEL：+86- 513- 68528666                                             http://www.jjwdz.com
JST04H-800SW                                              JieJie Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
TEL：+86- 513- 68528666                                             http://www.jjwdz.com
PACKAGE MECHANICAL DATA
JST04H-800SW